12/17/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$305.23

$283.52

$588.75

$588.75

Drawer

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$606.75

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($586.52) ($4.00) 78
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,448.41) $0.00 94
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,034.93) ($4.00) 172
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,034.93) ($4.00) 172
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.75) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.75) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($39.75) $0.00 4
($3,074.68) ($4.00) 176

Handle Net Handle
$895.75 $891.75
$1,235.55 $1,235.55
$2,131.30 $2,127.30
$2,131.30 $2,127.30

Handle Net Handle
$57.75 $57.75
$57.75 $57.75
$57.75 $57.75
$2,189.05 $2,185.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$1,496.38

$1,496.38

$1,496.38

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,496.38

Written



