Drawer Report By Satellite

12/17/200

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$305.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$586.52)	(\$4.00)	78	\$895.75	\$891.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$283.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,448.41)	\$0.00	94	\$1,235.55	\$1,235.55	\$1,496.38	
T	erminal Number 1026	\$588.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,034.93)	(\$4.00)	172	\$2,131.30	\$2,127.30	\$1,496.38	
Loca	tion HUDDLE	\$588.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,034.93)	(\$4.00)	172	\$2,131.30	\$2,127.30	\$1,496.38	

MOOSE

1028		<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	415 FC	<u>Name</u> OWLE	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.75)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	4	\$57.75	\$57.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Termi	nal Number	1028	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.75)	\$0.00	4	\$57.75	\$57.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE		\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.75)	\$0.00	4	\$57.75	\$57.75	\$0.00	
Totals:			\$606.75			(\$3,074.68)	(\$4.00)	176	\$2,189.05	\$2,185.05	\$1,496.38	